; 26,2014
LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY |22 Agist |
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT MODIFICATION Project: Liberty/Todds Road Section 2
Page 1 of 2 Location: Andover Forest Drive to | 75
To (Contracter); GRW Engineers, Inc. Contract No. 5921
Original Contract Amt. $399,992.00
Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders RTINS
Percent Change - Previous j 5
Change Orders BT 26 |
Total Contract Amount Prior $671.045.00

{o this Contract mod
Contract Mod No.

2

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Change Order

Iltem
No.

Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change

: . Increase in contract price
in completion date, etc.

Decrease in contract price

$437.946.00

Design scope has changed as follows:

Design revisions related to storm water sewer infrastructure and phasing of the project.

Right of Way revisions to related to adjusting right of way as per KYTC reguest

Utility revisions related to requests by utility company requests

Design revisions related to Todds Road Tributary drainage structure options

Design revisions related structural changes in the | 75 bridge

Design revisions related to the the tunnel

Design revisions related to environmental issues

Total decrease $0.00
Total increase $437,946.00
Net Amount of this Change Order $437,946.00

New Contract Amount Including this Change

Order $1,108,991.00

Percent Change - This Change Order 39.49%
Percent Change - All Change Orders 177.25%

n }he coptpact ~and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.
A oo (Proj. Engr.) Date injiol/¢

(Contractor) Date ( Lz

The time provided for the completion s
Recommended b

Accepted by

Approved by

(Director) Date

(Commissioner)

Approved by

(Mayor or CAQ) Date




